
College Calendar 2020-21 

HINDU COLLEGE 

 

 

ACADEMIC 
SCHEDULE 

 

 SEMESTER I 

DESCRIPTION DATE 

Commencement of Classes 18th November, 2020 
(Wednesday) 

Monthly Attendance records to be submitted mandatorily by the first 
working day of the following month (No notices to be issued for the 
same). 

 

It is desirable that roughly 60% syllabus for each paper may be covered 
by 
It also follows that 50% of the component of Internal Assessment 
(Test/Assignment) for each paper should reach the Office latest by 

26th February, 2021 (Friday) 
 
26th February, 2021 (Friday)-
10th March, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Results/marks of the above to be submitted through the Departmental 
Moderation Committee by 
A copy of the question paper/assignment topic also to be submitted 
along with the IA. 

12th March, 2021 (Friday) 
 

Preparatory Break and Practical Examinations 6th March, 2021 (Saturday)-14th 
March, 2021 (Sunday) 

Conduct of Examinations 15th March, 2021 (Monday)-
27th March, 2021 (Saturday) 

Semester Break 28th March, 2021 (Sunday)-31st 
March, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Results/marks of the second round of test and the complied first and 
second round results/marks and the attendance marks to be routed 
through the Departmental Moderation Committee and submitted to the 
College Office (in the given format) by 

17th May, 2021 (Monday) 

Transcribing of the submitted marks to be completed by the College 
Office and displayed/communicated to the students by 

24th May, 2021 (Monday) 

Rectifications, if any, to be completed by 31st May, 2021 (Monday) 

The Internal Assessment to be sent to the University as per the schedule 
fixed by the University after being vetted by the Monitoring Committee 
of the College, The Committee shall be responsible for the entire process 
of Internal Assessment in the College, including redressal of grievances, 
if any 

 

Note: 67% of Attendance is mandatory for a student to sit for the Semester Examination. 
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HINDU COLLEGE 

 

 

ACADEMIC 

SCHEDULE 

 

 SEMESTER II 

DESCRIPTION DATE 

Commencement of Classes 1st April, 2021 (Thursday) 

Monthly Attendance records to be submitted mandatorily by the first 
working day of the following month (No notices to be issued for the 
same). 

 

Suspension of online teaching in view of sudden surge in COVID-19 cases 4th May, 2021 (Tuesday)-16th 
May, 2021 (Sunday) 

It is desirable that roughly 60% syllabus for each paper may be covered 
by 

It also follows that 50% of the component of Internal Assessment 
(Test/Assignment) for each paper should reach the Office latest by 

 22nd July, 2021 (Thursday) 

 

22nd July, 2021 (Thursday)-1st 
August, 2021 (Sunday) 

Results/marks of the above to be submitted through the Departmental 
Moderation Committee by 
A copy of the question paper/assignment topic also to be submitted 
along with the IA. 

2nd August, 2021 (Monday) 
 

Preparatory Break and Practical Examinations 3rd August, 2021 (Tuesday)-11th 
August, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Conduct of Examinations 12th August, 2021 (Thursday)-
24th  August , 2021 (Tuesday) 

Semester Break 25th August 2021 (Wednesday)-
30th August 2021 (Monday) 

Commencement of Next Academic Session for this Batch  31st August, 2021 (Tuesday)  

Results/marks of the second round of test and the complied first and 
second round results/marks and the attendance marks to be routed 
through the Departmental Moderation Committee and submitted to the 
College Office (in the given format) by 

15th October, 2021 (Friday) 

Transcribing of the submitted marks to be completed by the College 
Office and displayed/communicated to the students by 

22th October, 2021 (Friday) 

Rectifications, if any, to be completed by 29th October, 2021 (Friday) 

The Internal Assessment to be sent to the University as per the schedule 
fixed by the University after being vetted by the Monitoring Committee 
of the College, The Committee shall be responsible for the entire process 
of Internal Assessment in the College, including redressal of grievances, 
if any. 

 

Note: 67% of Attendance is mandatory for a student to sit for the Semester Examination. 
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HINDU COLLEGE 

 

 

ACADEMIC 
SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

SEMESTER III/V 

DESCRIPTION DATE 

Classes begin 10th August, 2020 (Monday) 

Monthly Attendance records to be submitted mandatorily by the first 
working day of the following month (No notices to be issued for the 
same). 

 

Dispersal of classes, preparation leave and Practical Examination begin 28th Saturday, 2020 (Saturday) 

It is desirable that roughly 60% syllabus for each paper may be covered 
by 

It also follows that 50% of the component of Internal Assessment 
(Test/Assignment) for each paper should reach the Office latest by 

2nd December, 2020 
(Wednesday) 

2nd December, 2020 
(Wednesday) - 4th December, 
2020 (Friday) 

Results/marks of the above to be submitted through the Departmental 
Moderation Committee by 
 
A copy of the question paper/assignment topic also to be submitted 
along with the IA. 

4th December, 2020 (Friday) 

Theory Examinations begin 12th December, 2020 
(Saturday) 

Winter Break 29th December, 2020 
(Tuesday)-1st January, 2021 
(Friday) 

Results/marks of the second round of test and the complied first and 
second round results/marks and the attendance marks to be routed 
through the Departmental Moderation Committee and submitted to the 
College Office (in the given format) by 

14th February, 2021 (Friday) 

Transcribing of the submitted marks to be completed by the College 
Office and displayed/communicated to the students by 

21th February, 2021 (Friday) 

Rectifications, if any, to be completed by 28th February, 2021 (Friday) 

The Internal Assessment to be sent to the University as per the schedule 
fixed by the University after being vetted by the Monitoring Committee 
of the College, The Committee shall be responsible for the entire process 
of Internal Assessment in the College, including redressal of grievances, 
if any. 

 

Note: 67% of Attendance is mandatory for a student to sit for the Semester Examination. 
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HINDU COLLEGE 

 

 

ACADEMIC 
SCHEDULE 

SEMESTER IV/VI 

 

 

DESCRIPTION DATE 

Classes begin 2nd January, 2021 (Saturday) 

Monthly Attendance records to be submitted mandatorily by the first 
working day of the following month (No notices to be issued for the 
same). 

 

It is desirable that roughly 60% syllabus for each paper may be covered 
by 
It also follows that 50% of the component of Internal Assessment 
(Test/Assignment) for each paper should reach the Office latest by 

24th April, 2021 (Saturday)  
 
24th April, 2021 (Saturday)-5th 
March, 2021 (Friday) 
 

Results/marks of the above to be submitted through the Departmental 
Moderation Committee by 
A copy of the question paper/assignment topic also to be submitted 
along with the IA. 

5th March, 2021 (Friday) 

Mid-Semester Break 24th March, 2021 (Wednesday)-
30th March, 2021 (Tuesday) 

Classes begin after Mid-Semester Break 31st March, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Dispersal of classes, preparation leave and Practical Examination begin 30th April, 2021 (Friday) 

Theory Examination begin  15th May, 2021 (Saturday) 

Summer Vacations 29th May, 2021 (Saturday)-19th 
July, 2021 (Monday) 

Results/marks of the second round of test and the complied first and 
second round results/marks and the attendance marks to be routed 
through the Departmental Moderation Committee and submitted to the 
College Office (in the given format) by 

16th July, 2021 (Friday) 

Transcribing of the submitted marks to be completed by the College 
Office and displayed/communicated to the students by 

23rd July, 2021 (Friday) 

Rectifications, if any, to be completed by 30th July, 2021 (Friday) 

The Internal Assessment to be sent to the University as per the schedule 
fixed by the University after being vetted by the Monitoring Committee 
of the College, The Committee shall be responsible for the entire process 
of Internal Assessment in the College, including redressal of grievances, 
if any. 

 

Note: 67% of Attendance is mandatory for a student to sit for the Semester Examination. 



College Calendar 2020-21 

HINDU COLLEGE 
 EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

 

 

 

DESCRIPTION DATE 

International Yoga Day – Webinar on the topic - ‘Yoga: Physical and 
Mental Wellness’ 

21st June, 2020 (Tuesday) 

Departmental Farewell functions and the College Farewell to be 
organized by virtual means. 

In the month of June, 2020 

Webinar on ‘India’s Climate and Environmental Laws’  30th July, 2020 (Thursday) 

Webinar on ‘Where does our food come from?’  6th August, 2020 (Thursday) 

Video making competition on “Vocal for Local”  14th August, 2020 (Friday) 

Independence Day celebration  15th August, 2020 (Saturday) 

Career counselling session  31st  August, 2020 (Monday) 

Events Celebrating ‘National Nutrition Week’ 1st September, 2020 
(Tuesday)-5th September, 2020 
(Saturday) 

Swachhata Pakhwada 1st September 2020 (Tuesday)-
15th September 2020 
(Tuesday) 

Hindi poem competition on the occasion of Hindi Diwas 14th September, 2020 
(Monday) 

Webinar on ‘Waste Management and Climate Action’  18th September, 2020 (Friday) 

NSS Day 24th September, 2020 
(Thursday) 

Fit India Movement 25th September, 2020 (Friday) 

Plog Run  2th October, 2020 (Friday) 

Mental Health Day 10th October, 2020 (Saturday) 

Orientation Programme for Freshers, in the different Departments to 
be completed by virtual means. 

17th November, 2020 
(Tuesday) 

Cloth donation drive  10th January, 2021 (Sunday) 

National Youth Day  12 January, 2021 (Tuesday) 

Note: The schedule of the Society Festivals to be decided by the Parliament of Hindu                                                              
College in consultation with the TICs of the respective Societies. 


